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et FLESZE aé*% WA Bl 7T
a= \ anf \epln)l  win nERFEERE | SR | w0 R
i) 7,’ .‘A REDtAfE:
HHAE {6908 536,04 42,244,530.22| sEmER 35
Heb: Mg 57.96 211.98| RIfSEAIR 36 | 22,018,409.01]  21,409,593.26
RITHER 56,998,478.98| 42,244318.24 RUSTE 37 214,168.80 240,255.84
IR 2 RHI5EEE 38
RIKEERIR s | 2,853,300.06]  4,483,919.23| miEckiE
e 8 RENREST 41 | 22,232,577.81|  21,649,849.10
wEEtEar | 9 I
TRENAFEAL 59,851,837.00|  46,728,449.45| KEBESHRALAS | 42
IETENAF": 10 . e
KEIRA 1| 2,735,759.74|  2,735,759.74| EmmHII 480,078.42
SEFTEEATRE | 15 IEFE AL 480,078.42
W PR RHAIR RfEELT 44 22,232,577.81 22,129,927.52
EF YR SE 16
EEArEE 17 | 52,821,890.35| 52,833,770.35 45
W RIHAIE 18 | 19,814,808.71| 20,282,154.23 46
EEAF R 33,007,081.64] 32,551,616.12 47
FERTR 19 48
BRI 20 49
Erz iy 21 | 33,007,081.64] 32,551,616.12
TR ATRE 22 | 128,367,578.63| 128,367,578.63
A Rt 23 PR 50
TR AT S{E 26 | 128,367,578.63| 128,367,578.63| &k 51| 3,410,487.91 3,410,487.91
N {2 T IN AN -2 52 |185,607,455.19|  187,743,751.88
KEBE IR 30 | 5,774,795.05|  5,735,051.05 skoHEes 18,486,531.15 2,834,287.68
EREETA | 31 | 169,885,215.06] 169,390,005.54| FrEEtEsait | 53 [207,504,474.25|  193,988,527.47
Bt 32 229,737,052.06| 216,118,454.99| mEmmasizsit | 56 [229,737,052.06| 216,118,454.99
BALA T E S5 PN MNERERRE: IE N

1/1



WSRO A AR

202454 H30H
Yl B : B T
Rt XHBE AAK Rt
. BEBRNY 7,275,167.76 | —. ZEZX ¢ 159,431.34 652,684.09
HAERA N, 6,470,170.58 | HEMRA 500.00
RERA ool 7,651.20| HAZERE 65,355.95 275,882.53
AEE 7,651.20 K H 61,128.95 258,974.53
HiAREE 7,651.20 e % F 4,227.00 16,908.00
HMZEWA 341,913.24 797,345.98 | ZEMEERS~IER 94,075.39 376,301.56
KB 241,271.24 659,593.98 |—. B4 Kt 116,981.60 497,306.00
-+ b i %% 100,642.00 137,752.00 |  BE=H 79,051.00 316,204.00
= HB#ERE (B R 2 B 9% 37,930.60 181,102.00
=. #hBIYRA =, BERHA 463,717.95| 1,412,272.47
g, oAbl 11,900.83 239,701.09 | T#5REH 182,000.00 454,000.00
e =L LN 11,450.83 119,139.49 |  H b K [ A G IR 205,704.15 637,915.90
FoAt 450.00 120,561.60 | &R 5 TAREA 6,400.00 16,200.00
(5 CISUON 50,161.60 | A% 3,661.75 13,604.50
KB 20,050.00 |  /KEE# 3,431.67 10,996.79
A E BRI 35,000.00 | #rIH# 18,800.74 91,043.96
J i B YR 150.00 150.00 | iRTAM 16,900.00
7E AR5 $ o R 833.59| HMlEh%Emmk 2,544.00 2,824.00
B 3 7,727.68|  HAb#H 41,175.64 168,787.32
HRE PG 57 1,000.00 B {4t 1R 29,543.44 115,930.12
I 300.00 528.97 FRARE 10,400.00 41,600.00
HEZ R 4,300.00 EEER 1,232.20 11,257.20
Bk 809.76 |14, A% 686,816.32|  3,007,373.62
MERRER 600.00 600.00
B T4 23,135.00 51,789.66
B KR LR AN 1,800.00 566,750.00
£ N B A Bl 15,300.00 63,300.00
XIEAE 13,557.36
AR 54.00 2,356.00
ERR 1,527.32 769,120.60
Bk 6,000.00 12,000.00
e & 183,400.00
HAh A 2837 638,400.00|  1,344,500.00
# H B 638,400.00|  1,339,100.00
FF N R 5,400.00
Fi. HAbsZd 6,547.00 66,179.00
HAf 6,547.00 66,179.00
FEPE B F 3 5,709.00 22,836.00
R P2 15,574.00
VRN 838.00 27,769.00
75 FrisA o
. SRR RERE -590,409.00 | 14,872,077.00
J\. BEETE=MEE 11,880.00
ETH 5,660.00
HTHEFRE 5,660.00
A#HA 6,220.00
Hit 6,220.00
it 1,949,351.09|  7,514,868.85 | X &1t 843,085.21| 20,519,772.18
X EH 1,106,265.88 | -13,004,903.33
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WAESH | SCHEH RE

312.56
2024/4/3 ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁ*ﬁg%ﬁ) 20235 T-12 Atk % (282- 291.20 603.76
2024/4/22 |ff-MEMEFHEMRAIHFEHUFTEER & 500.00 103.76
2024/4/24 |M-FREM. BHE 0T (E8H) ZRAKR 2,547.40 2,651.16
2024/4/24 2%;?6@%%*& (f33L#735) 20234 7-128 /K% (106-0=106 275.60 2.926.76
2024/4/24 [fF-rh i = 2 8515 B fh AT o B 7K B K 11 3K A Bk 846 144.00 1,944.76
2024/4/24 g;&f@ﬁ&&%ﬁ (2N 2024% b YFAE LS INRAE AT 1% 600.00 1.344.76
2024/4/24 |- EHIE M LH3 52023 - 12 KB (ZIKRIBED 878.80 465.96
2024/4/26 g;;ﬁdgﬁ%&?;%%g;ﬁflﬁ%ﬁﬂEE@H%%%%’A%SHﬁH‘% 329.00 136.96
2024/4/29 |ML-FRIGF. IR (FE8E) ZERIKE 833.80 970.76
2024/4/29 1%;22&@%&%;202432—4% Bk Cueeae- 444,00 1.414.76
2024/4/29 %%Mﬁfﬁkﬁiﬁgﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁiﬂﬁﬁﬁl (REREF) HRUAEA 54.00 1,360.76
2024/4/29 |{F-BRMEIRE T N B I B IA W L A& B 24 360.00 704.86
2024/4/30 [Yg-FAHENEF ARMX 2024537 137K % B 338.30 1,043.16
2024/4/30 g—%ﬁ%ﬁ;g&;@%@%ﬁéi) EREANATBIEIES . ARRR 346,18 696.98
2024/4/30 g%ﬁgmgiggﬁgﬁé%%ﬂ (ZEREF) HEISA 485.00 211.98
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2024904 H30H
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2 BAGH | XHEH RH

o, / WA 41,620,527.67

2024/4/1 W-Z=EME. FAE (F£308) TRKF 13,925.88 41,634,453.55

2024/4/1 W] S IEEE R AF3K2024F1-3 Al & 7,825.50 41,642,279.05
W-HEM R EER (2N 8N “JTH” IE (2

2024/4/1 WS T/ 5% 6,420.00 41,648,699.05

2024/4/1 -XB/NFE2024. 2. 20-2024. 4. 194 (5 F %% 5,000.00 41,653,699.05

2024/4/1 W -PRAR B 3T R K B 624.00 41,654,323.05

2024/4/1 4&—3?%%’*@%%7&6%?3‘ %Ejiﬁ" T (MW T 357.00 41,654,680.05

by
- e (605 ) 2023 T7-12 A 7K % (6790~

2024/4/1 6683=107M*2. 27T) 235.40 41,654,915.45

2024/4/1 W-ZEE (FFEEN) 20241548 14 200.00 41,655,115.45

2024/4/1 {¢_¢mfﬁ*ﬁ%ﬁ$j§§az§ff$§;fk) 2024354}% ﬁ}*i{% 6,018.00 41,649,097.45
-l TS ENELHETE (6A) 2024F47 AR

2024/4/1 W CEREA) 12,685.00 41,636,412.45

2024/4/1 = mmm%%ﬁ%glﬁﬁigsm 20244FE4 H i #:AF 8.150.04 4162826241
fI-FILHRERNBZETIEAR (18N) 202448 (R

2024/4/1 % BRI 16,858.44 41,611,403.97

2024/4/2 -2 IBARAT = £ AT E HIFE R E 9,916.67 41,621,320.64

2024/4/3 -RKFE2024FE 12 & 48,400.00 41,669,720.64
W-FEH (RILTHRZABPTREEERAREN) 2024

2024/4/3 E1-3AHES 34,056.00 41,745,386.64
W-TAE (Fllm =28 RIRNBHEN) HEMHLT

2024/4/3 WK B TH (961, 2m143) LFIHA 26,914.00 41,772,300.64

2024/4/3 -k 4d (PILTHROIRIGERATHEN) FEE20245F 13,680.00 41,785.980.64

-3 &

2024/4/3 W-#X 20245 1-3 B fl & 9,900.00 41,795,880.64
-aEH (FLTHRZARBREEERARIEN) 2024

2024/4/3 E1-3HHEL 9,000.00 41,804,880.64
-2k (FlUm=28ERIRNBHEN) HEMNEEE=

2024/4/3 H (330m*1150) WIS 7,260.00 41,812,140.64
-aEH (FLTHRZEEBIREEGRAREN) 2024

2024/4/3 -3 F 4 % tH T A5 L ) 20 6,792.00 41,818,932.64
W—sciE (Rl =2 ERWEHNBHEN) HEMNETF3

2024/4/3 BREE (141m*1950) HFLI S 5,358.00 41,824,290.64

2024/4/3 W -BREAR. XBARGEF (FE1588) ZERKFH 2,594.20 41,826,884.84

2024/4/3 WK AEROIRE (B KEEN) (FL65) TRKH 2,055.00 41,828,939.84

2024/4/3 - RET A IR A 7202452 A 477K % 1,983.30 41,830,923.14
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2024404 30 H
TR R B gt
HE W &8 X H S HT R
202474 o SR EIE BT (g)\’ 2024 3AHTH (KR 26082.00 | 41.676,041.14
2024/4/3 fT-HENBEWETH (BN 2024FEE—BHEEHY 38,000.00 41,638,041.14
2024/4/3 H—EE%H%%?M‘EI&J%&;)(M) 20244E3 A iy LR 33.292.76 41,604,748.38
2024/4/3 H-EE%H%%%Z‘%IT’E);%J(M\) 2024 FE—FF MM 25.500.00 41,579,248.38
2024/4/3 f-HEA M TEANR (AN) 202453 A 435 &R B 11,100.00 41,568,148.38
2024/4/3 | M-EEHEIMIKHSBS R (AN 202443 1 6,000.00 | 41,562,148.38
2024/413 | H-BRfEE. REK (A 20244E3F B BN 347000 | 41,558,678.38
2024/4/3 ﬁ‘ﬁfﬁﬂ#ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂ%ﬁmxg;}%%\ILZI (ER¥D MPAR 274722 41,555.931.16
2024/4/3 1¢—$§§*T§%ﬁé1ﬂif'ﬁ)\§§;f)\) 20243 TH (5 5.494 44 41,550,436.72
2004/4/3 | H-EEEREEER (TA) 2024F3FHTH (LRFO 23,150.54 | 41,527,286.18
2024/4/3 H-H A ESHER (TA) 2024437 4 A R E 560340 | 41,521,682.78
202443 | M Fﬁ%ﬁj\Ei{fﬁzﬁ%ﬁ%@%mzwgﬁ%ﬁmﬁ 10,941.00 | 41,510,741.78
2024/4/4 - 75 7R 2023F 12 At Z2024F 1 A i & 42,380.00 41,553,121.78
2024/4/4 M- 3202448 1-3 B f L & 35,214.00 41,588,335.78
2024144 | BFWTE=Z *ﬁﬁgff_%%%ﬂ%ér (BI0FAD 023%F | 94360,00 41,612,695.78
2024/4/4 B (455F %) 2023611-128 L% 12,740.00 41,625,435.78
2024/4/4 -ZFFE GREEK6S) HEMNEHRKSEERIESE 10,000.00 41,635,435.78
2024/4/4 HC-HP2E %, BRAERE (FR218) 2RIk 3 6,387.00 41,641,822.78
2024/4/4 -5 (198F %) 20236 11-12 frHL % 5,940.00 41,647,762.78
2024/4/4 - T BB I X 202448 1-2 9 (K R R 2,755.40 41,650,518.18
2024/4/4 - BB R332 20244 1-3 F L & 1,980.00 41,652,498.18
2024/4/4 Y-S EHERE 15552023 F 10-12 A & 1,515.00 41,654,013.18
2024/4/4 We-TBAGERR (IZRHF —#95) 20234ET-12 A /KB 6.80 41,654,019.98
2024/4/4 | IR "gf?f fgg‘ﬁffgff B 184 2024 590000 | 41,648,119.98
2024/4/4 | H-FULTER ?f?f f;j;tﬁgﬁ%gffﬁs (BA2 2024 590000 | 41,642,219.98
S ﬁ_qj%EZOZWSE‘,@}%E?;;%@?& KFE HE) PIEVIE B
2024i4/4 | IF mmﬁ;igﬁﬁ%;gﬁgggfﬁ LA 450000 | 41,636,115.84
2024/4/4 ﬁ-*mﬁi%ifﬁ%ﬁ%;gﬁfggfﬁ A1EAD 450000 | 41,631,615.84
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S G W}( 2 RATUL T
:1-/ : \;P%\ 2024404 H30H

AOLER: T = HRZRS B 7
\ D6 &A ./ mx= BASH | XHSH 2%
2021\4%441;; __/ AT RA T 395.20 41,632,011.04
2024/4/6 - £ ST Rk B 561.60 41,632,572.64
2024/4/7 WV 202448 1-3 5 (8L & 3,888.00 41,636,460.64
2024/4/7 B, WBE (Jt4s) Rk 465.40 41,636,926.04
2024/4/7 - B A B 42024 FE3 A 1 LB L4 57 39.00 41,636,453.19
2024/4/8 H- 8% 2 20234E -9 L & 3,525.00 41,639,978.19
2024/4/8 BRI B (359%) TARKH 2,467.40 41,642,445.59
2024/4/8 - AS R AR B SR R R 3 300.00 41,642,745.59
2024/4/8 -l i R B 220243 A iy B 2 (1280) 3,431.67 41,639,313.92
2024/4/8 oo Ly {2 R 7 K ik 52024483 F i o 2 778578 | 41,631,528.14
2024/4/9 - #2023 12 8 E 202448 1 A (AL 4 139,800.00 41,771,328.14
2024/4/9 BT GEAZZH) 2024F1-3A B4 63,279.00 41,834,607.14
2024/4/9 W-Z=F GER=RH) 20244 1-3A M4 (1279.5m") 54,498.00 41,889,105.14
2024/4/9 -1 5 20234 11-12. A FL 29,546.00 41,918,651.14
2024/4/9 - RFF K EREHO 20236 11-128 (4 15,275.52 41,933,926.66
2024/4/9 B SR 2T (GE14E) 2Rk 3,241.40 41,937,168.06
2024/4/9 -4 8 20234 12 A 5 £ 20244F2 A 47K 3 603.00 41,937,771.06
2024/4/9 M-RERITHTF TR PRI R SIS F LR 944.65 41,936,826.41
2024/4/10 qﬁfgl‘_ﬂﬁ(i%féi*ﬁjgﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%?fgﬁzi 42,186.00 41,979,012.41
2024/4/10 W‘T’/"g‘r(g Lflfé nffé%@*ﬁ;’; >££%Jgﬁ%ﬁ5 38,304.00 42,017,316.41
2024/4/10 H- B Mh2024%8 1-2 B 4L & 35,208.00 42,052,524.41
2024/4/10 H- B3 1£20244 1 A LS 24,128.00 42,076,652.41
2024/4/10 W -F 75152023, 12. 16-2024. 3. 15 4th &5 F %% 7,200.00 42,083,852.41
2024/4/10 - A (KE 2023@13%?%%% (1566-1054=512Hl 1,536.00 42,085,388.41
2024/4/10 RO, HEE (o) TR 866.40 42,086,254.81
2024/4/11 H-ENTHN. AR (208) R 5,355.00 42,091,609.81
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2024904 4 30H

WATECC AR

B T

N 3 & R

21,248.00 42,112,857.81
2024/4/12 Y-7h 18 % 20244 1-3 A f 3 5 I % 6,690.00 42,119,547.81
2004/4/12 | BOTEREET (B HEHM CET” TR (SHEMK 3,000.00 4212254781

THE) 83K
2024/4/12 -BER. FHE (198 TRKAR 2,843.60 42,125,391.41
2024/4/12 | f+-h LTI BE S5 R AT B 2202438 4 55728 CARLIHIE) 79,051.00 42,046,340.41
2024/4/12 | T RLTBE R i\*ﬁmﬁﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁﬁggﬁﬁmﬁ ‘ARHRER 37,93060 | 42,008,400.81
2024/4/12 | - FUMBERAAHES “BETH” (FLZ) A 13.20 42,008,396.61
Frg i

2024/4/13 Y-SR TWX . FRE (F1168) TRKH 32,238.00 42,040,634.61
2024/4/13 Y- E R 20244E 1-2 A R FL & 13,984.00 42,054,618.61
2024/4/13 Y- 74 B 20244 1-3 A 14 30 o5 A 3% 9,630.00 42,064,248.61
2024/4/13 W-t7EE 20244 1-3 A tr i & 8,664.00 42,072,912.61
2024/4/13 PR 8 2024. 4. 10-2024. 5. 9f1 & 3,000.00 42,075,912.61
2024/4/13 ll&c—$;‘$mr£23¢§2023$7;122-)2)1’;}7k% (12704-2593=111f 288.60 42,076,201.21
2024/4/14 - PhiE 202448 1-3 A L & 11,880.00 42,088,081.21
2024/4/14 -2 EFERE R A 202443 A 1K 939.00 42,089,020.21
2024/4/14 W-PRENE . YRR (FR4B) TRKH 563.60 42,089,583.81
2024/4/15 - £ 22 SR K B 517.40 42,090,101.21
2024/4/15 ot = 78 SR AT T HF SCAT R BRI [ B AR IR 55 9% 120.00 42,089,981.21
2024/4/16 Y- BEF20244E3 A A FL & 29,220.00 42,119,201.21
2024/4/16 W-FRAKCTF . BRKEE (F598) ZTRK# 4,307.60 42,123,508.81
2024/4/16 Y- B 7K g6 B 4R 2024. 4. 16-2024. 5. 15514 2,679.00 42,126,187.81
2024/4/16 | BFREE ATED 202327&_5@%%% (616-443=173mf 449 80 42.126.637.61
2024/4/16 W-lREMg (178) 2023576-%2))51 /K% (401-314=87Mk 226.20 42,126 863 81
2024/4/16 W-#A% A (178 2oigiz_;1)25ﬁ%7kﬁ (78-0=781 202.80 42.127,066.61
2024/4/16 W-HEsE (172) 203%2;25%71(% (35-8=27l; 70.20 42,127.136.81
2024/4/16 - fTHEdE (1720) 2oigigzﬁ 77K # (14-0=14m 36.40 42.127.173.21
2024/4/17 - R R (KREBEN) 2024F4AMHE 45,000.00 42,172,173.21
2024/4/17 | W-FIEEREFRAF (F=H) 2024F1-3/8 1M & 32,290.50 42,204,463.71
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RITECCAAR

2024404 A 30H
2 Bi: Jo
e LN X H & KRB
I 15,000.00 42,219,463.71
2024/4/17 We-FEER AN, B (3t66%) kKB 14,490.80 42,233,954.51
2024/4/17 WK 2024. 1. 20-2024. 4. 1943t &5 I 2% 5,340.00 42,239,294.51
2024/4/17 W -PEER X FE11-122024. 4. 16-2024. 5. 15514 4,048.00 42,243,342.51
2024/4/17 L!ﬁ(—t%ka*.éﬁﬂ%%%:f;)i&zzoozz;.1111..4%2%2%1101%3@% ( (1881 3.762.00 4204710451
2024/4/17 | BORHEREEA *?x%@%ﬁéﬁ?ﬁiﬁmﬁw@ﬂ% 3,600.00 42,250,704.51
2024/4/17 -7k e S R 1L B 1L 312023, 11. 4-2025. 11. 3fi 4 3,420.00 42,254,124.51
2024/4/17 | WP ILEERERRAT (BR=14) 2023. 12-2024. 1k % 561.00 42,254,685.51
2024/4/17 W-TBET R AT (FREEHN) 202443 A 4Kk 3 549.00 42,255,234.51
20240418 202430—0?5%21747;%:@? -jzké& E gﬁf Z\g ézygogizo;jl%o%é 43,869.00 42,299,103.51
2024/4/18 -3k EH ETEHIA) 2024. 1.8-2024. 2. TFi & 33,600.00 42,332,703.51
2024/4/18 -2 HERE (3£388) HkKHE 7,986.00 42,340,689.51
2024/4/18 -3k BB EEYTN) 2024. 1.8-2024. 2. THL & 7,700.00 42,348,389.51
2024/4/18 | Wa-5kZ% (MAEYL/AN) 202441 A 0 % H AR+ Hbf A 2 550.00 42,348,939.51
2024/4/18 | WR-KER (BIEHK) 202441 A 4 % i m AR - H e A %% 280.00 42,349,219.51
2024/4/19 | -xIm X (HREHEEN) 1624155 ) B024F4A 4| 32,139.00 42,381,358.51
2024/4/19 | We-I" REFRSE R A T2023F 128 202441 B k| 24,347.40 42,405,705.91
2024/4/19 -3 HE20244F2 A AL 4 24,128.00 42,429,833.91
2024419 | BHET (UL LEHARL R JIIEAS | 17.550.00 42,447,383.91
2024/4/19 | W-IESCEBTEET (KEEHEN) 202448 B HE 15,861.00 42,463,244.91
2024/4/19 WAL S, BEEE (3E368) ZRKHR 7,557.40 42,470,802.31
2024/4/19 | W-XIEL (KEEHN) HiL1-25H20245F 48 & 2,952.00 42,473,754.31
2024/4/19 Y- R (HRELEEEN) 2024483 A frKk 3 498.00 42,474,252.31
2024/4/19 |- ’A\%K%ﬁmﬁ%%iﬁ@%ozw SABKRBITK 28,801.17 | 42,445451.14
2024/4/20 -#R 1R 5 AT IR60B 5 20244 1-2 B i & 33,750.00 42,479,201.14
2024/4/20 - HR 1R F B 35558 5 120244 1-2 A fh L & 18,260.00 42,497,461.14
2024/4/20 | dx-HRMRFEATINI8AS2023. 12. 16-2024. 2. 15+ Hh A5 FH % 18,000.00 42,515,461.14
2024/4/20 Y- PR 25 75 A IR 100A 5 20244 1-2 B i fL & 13,500.00 42,528,961.14
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§ ;3‘/ \ 20244£04H 30H
W B JL SN iz
AN D) mm BASE | KHEH e
2024/4/20° Lo S bR 1008 2202448 12 (A& 11,239.00 42,540,200.14
2024/4/20 - F AL F £ B (X 202443 A 497K B35 10,000.00 42,550,200.14
2024/4/20 W’W&?ﬁ”?ﬁ%ﬁ?g%ﬁ@f?ﬁfi’iﬁﬁHH B 9130.00 42,559,330.14
2024/4/20 B-BBR. HREBR (35528) Rk 6,733.20 42,566,063.34
2024/4/20 B S 055 | 150.00 42,566,213.34
2024/421 M-, BRIERK (FE38) SRk 421.20 42,566,634.54
2024/4/22 - 202443 (L4 60,900.00 42,627,534.54
2024/4/22 W-HETH (B 20244F48 LS 31,825.80 42,659,360.34
2024/4/22 -l = 2 ENE K A 2024F4A & 11,882.00 42,671,242.34
2024/4/22 | We-TARAE TALAR AR G IR A F2024483 A K B 7,022.40 42,678,264.74
2024/4/22 WAL % 20245 352}4.%53%@511&{%%% (560m 2,520.00 42,680,784.74
2024/4/22 -7 R B R 85.80 42,680,870.54
2004/4/22 =l Fﬁﬁﬁ%}%’ﬁ%égﬁi*éﬁ;ﬂ;%@i%ﬂﬁ%%ﬁ&ﬁ 25 578.40 42,680,292.14
2024/4/22 | T fﬁﬁ%%’;a&;tgi%ﬁﬁ%gm&mﬁ REEgS 60732 42,679,684.82
2024/4/23 | BFHFLH=2 %}Efi%? PRI R E TR0 | 44 400,00 42,719,684.82
202414723 | BHEHFULH=2 %ig‘fgfgg”ﬁi?wozw T 2400000 42,743,684.82
2024/4/23 H- 7% 38.20244F 1-3 (L4 20,250.00 42,763,934.82
2024/4/23 K-, XIE (JE308) TRAR 8,686.60 42,772,621.42
2024/4/23 l&—%ﬁ%Bﬁﬁ’:’%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ#ﬂ%?q?éﬁﬁﬁﬁ?EE%ZMEJ?{% 578 40 42.773,199.82
2024/4/23 | TI-HEHSZUL <ﬂ§§ﬁ§§)%\> 202454 B EN & 1530000 | 42,757,899.82
202414123 | A= @iﬁi}fﬁ;’;ﬁi%i@ﬁfﬂwﬁ%* 800.00 42,757,099.82
202414723 | THHFLHA (fﬁ%ﬁf@) (E;;*ggffﬁko{i%@ﬁﬁﬁqw"i 984.50 42,756,115.32
2024/4/23 | f1-H0REAR ;\g_@iﬁ;f&;gfﬁjéjﬁm‘zozﬁ i 1,000.00 | 42,755,115.32
2024/4/23 -HRE (RTFHRF) A R T KA 3,00000 | 42,752,115.32
2024/4/23 -2 (CKBER) HEHRIDIE AL 3,00000 | 42,749,115.32
202414723 | X (?ﬁ%i;)(ggﬁifgsf‘f IR 1,048.00 | 42,748,067.32
2024/4/23 KRR LT H B LT B0 FA % 50.00 42,748,017.32
2024/4/24 -BERE. HEE GEI1E) TRAR 1,669.76 42,749,687.08
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2024404 5 30H

RITRCSCRAR

Bh
W EHT X H B REA

1,600.00 | 42,748,087.08

2024/4/24 =AY #h & 202345312 A 43+ R4 920.00 42,747,167.08
2024/4/24 {F-FHiE Ve #b & 20235 B A 3 - b EE T WA fif 41 2 43 BiR 2K 30,000.00 42,717,167.08
2004/a04 | I ALIEIERNR 20234 (ZEOEZa*jk 3.17-2023. 12. 31) 4E£44y 8.693.00 42.708.474.08
2024/4/24 | TTAEHIBAZULHR %glg\) 20245 “H—FHEH 508,000.00 | 42,199,734.08
2024/4/24 T3 R IB £ T A3 S H IR RIES (20204F) 5,217.00 42,194,517.08
2024/4/24 - FTSCIEIE R FHASHIAM S (20204) 521800 | 42,189,209.08
2024/4/24 - FICEEE T3 SHMIAME (20174) 5076.00 | 42,184,223.08
2024/424 | f-PEHERESEHEEERE (K06 RERIEE 10,000.00 | 42,174,223.08
2024/4/24 “"E’“mﬁmﬁﬁf’f‘iiﬂ%%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁf HERNE. K 964.00 42,173,259.08
2004/4/24 H—EFLUm%ﬁ%ﬂﬂﬁ%ﬁ;gﬁ%A;;#ZOMESﬁ 1A A A E 4.900.00 42,168.359.08
2024/4/24 | FI7F L“Tﬁ%@’}‘%i*fﬁf{g%@%%;@%ﬁg?ﬁﬁez’:‘ 1,580.00 | 42,166,779.08
2024/4/24 ﬁ;ﬁ;@%ﬁ% %ﬁf %i%‘fﬂ %ﬁi@@i@%ﬁﬂﬂﬁ 2132500 | 42,145454.08
202414724 | MI-HITH=2 %*%*ﬁﬁir)’%f;ﬂ;ﬂ'zr B (1409.82%F 42,186.00 | 42,103,268.08
2024/4/24 | FI-FULH=2 %ﬁﬁ*%ﬁg ﬁ%’?ﬁiﬂm’— % {10705 36,332.00 | 42,066,936.08
2024/4/24 | 7F mm%ﬁ@%@g@%@ﬁ%@?ﬁ%}%ﬁﬁﬁ% 1437500 | 42,052,561.08
2024/4/24 “‘E‘”L“fﬁé@@%'f{%%ﬁ*g;iﬁ?%ﬁ%ﬁ;ﬂg D 460000 | 42,047,961.08
202414724 | T-HFUH=2 ggg\r‘ i;f_ﬁfﬁ:ﬁigggggg RAEFEN 123220 | 42,046,728.88
20241424 | 1 Tﬁ%?f %@?ﬁg@gﬁ(ﬁ%&@i@%ﬁg‘f*é'” 447780 | 42,042,251.08
P T T g s g e SSTER | SIS
2024/4/24 ﬁ—q:‘L].lTﬁ?i—ﬁﬁﬁ?'J%ﬁﬂ%&gi&?ﬁiﬂlﬂk@%ﬁif%IE! 29.714.00 42,006.911.78
2024/424 | f4-tLERE S HRA TR EREST BIRMS 35,504.00 | 41,971,407.78
2024/4/24 ﬁ’ﬁﬂéii%%*}%é—(ﬁfﬂ%ﬁiﬁﬁi’g’g’f”% e 3,500.00 | 41,967,907.78
2024/4/24 ﬁ‘*mmﬁzﬂwﬁiﬁﬁiﬁgmim tr e B 3,50000 | 41,964,407.78
2024/4/25 WD 2024 4F4 A 1 B & 62,167.50 42,026,575.28
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I I

WITWSCIA R

2024404 A 30H

/ v@éw )‘i:?’*\

B4, —ﬂmmmam R B 5
a;acq‘*ij i D) pm BASH | hew e
2004425 | W ’“‘j’? (}% iy ?ﬁﬁ%ﬁ ﬁ?’?sﬁ i‘;jﬁ%;;“M% 6| 36,332.00 42,062,907.28
2024/4/25 -HET () 2024481 B RS 10,000.00 42,072,907.28
2024/4/25 B-PEE i, R (FLOf) R 7,696.00 42,080,603.28
2024/4/25 I~ T 420244848 L% 6,000.00 42,086,603.28
2024/4/25 - FIHBUA T BRI IX 2024453 A 4 K B30 5 5,000.00 42,091,603.28
2024/4/25 l&—EF‘LlJfﬁE?%Zﬁﬂkﬁﬁﬁgﬁmﬂﬁﬁéﬁkﬂlﬁﬁﬁ 2.400.00 42,094,003.28
2024/4/25 W-FHERAT (YFE ) 20244E2-3 8 H7K B 948.00 42,094,951.28
2024/4125 | HH-RFE2024%1 A B BEA TG 35 % T T % 200.00 42,094,751.28
2024/4/25 - F2024F 1 A NEA R EIB IR 5% T THE 900.00 42,093,851.28
2024/4/25 - 1EiE2024F 1 A NER BRI IR 5% T THE 1,200.00 42,092,651.28
2024/4/25 f-Pr 2024 F L A NEA R EIBIE 55 % T TH 300.00 42,092,351.28
2024/4025 | (-EIEE024F 1A “TiE” FHIGNE S TTHE 800.00 42,001,551.28
2024/4/25 fT-FR #2024 1A “HiE” 17a0lER 55 % T L& 1,000.00 42,090,551.28
2024/4/25 - 4iE2024F 1 B i NEHA R ERIEI % T TH 300.00 42,090,251.28
2024/4/25 | FH-HE 2202451 A 6y A EFRELEAIGH 55 % T T % 300.00 42,089,051.28
2024/4/25 | H-i4#13R20244F 1 A G AR TR BTG 5 % T T4 100.00 42,089,851.28
2024/4/25 | FH-bEMRBE2024%E1 A6 < FE” 1FEIIGHT 5% T TR 200.00 42,089,651.28
2024/4/25 FE-B1Ei820244F 1 A (IR 3 % TTH (IEAJE) 120000 | 42,088,451.28
2024/4/25 -2k HB20242F 1 (IR 2595 T T (EAE) 900.00 42,087,551.28
2024/4/25 - 4% 2202448 1 B (IR 3595 TTH GEAE) 300.00 42,087,251.28
2024/4/25 -RRE2024F1A RGN FFLTLTHE GEAR 100.00 42,087,151.28
2024/4/25 FH- 7 B20244E 1 A B IGI 55 TTH (FEAE) 200.00 42,086,951.28
2024/4/25 fH-BEy 2024482 B I 5 TTH GEAR) 400.00 42,086,551.28
2024/4/25 - R F R M AERE PRSI RES 20,000.00 42,066,551.28
2024/4/26 W -Frids re (CPLUWE?%E%;\;;@M%E)\) 20244E3-4 H 1 52.470.00 42,119,021.28
2024/4/26 fo- # R F20244F 1-3 A L % 35,919.00 42,154,940.28
2024/4/26 N B AETE20244 1-2 B 4 5 T 14,860.00 42,169,800.28
2024/4/26 W-BEWE. B GE48) Rk 8,817.00 42,178,617.28
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/

’/

202404 H30H

WRITRCCHAR

Bfr 4 B 5T
H 3 O 32 H A R
2024/4/26 Y- i 1202444 A 1 AL 4 2,300.00 42,180,917.28
2024/4/26 Y-8 R E20244E 1-2 8 Ak 3 165.00 42,181,082.28
2024/4/27 - RN B2 P R T X 5 &M & 36,000.00 42,217,082.28
2024/4/27 M-S HIE (GE38) TRAKR 964.60 42,218,046.88
2024/4/28 W-Bkifg T TA2 A PR A 720244 7-12 A 1K 4,329.00 42,222,375.88
2024/4/28 | W-HERIT=2 AT (GE58) 20244 A B EHFHLER 1,534.16 42,223,910.04
2024/4029 |BARRI2023% fﬁzﬁéfigé gigfﬁﬁ‘ RWHEH | 50.000.00 42,273,910.04
2024/4/29 Y- 20244 1-2 B FL & 27,780.00 42,301,690.04
2024/4/29 We- D18 A 20244 1-3 F £+ b o5 P 2% 21,000.00 42,322,690.04
2024/4/29 Y-St A RZE (E218) ZRKHR 2,985.80 42,325,675.84
